01273 423 983               01273 410 074               sales@tecoproducts.co.uk
TECO Building Products, Wellington Road, Portslade, Brighton, East Sussex, BN41 1DN
Ron Sammons Ltd. t/a TECO Building Products, Reg no. 1398336
General purpose brackets for all applications where one member
crosses another or one member is trimmed into another. A full
range of sizes and finishes are available to suit all applications.
Angle Bracket AB90, AB150/90 & AB150
• Heavy duty brackets with strengthening ribs on bend to give

cts.co
.u
k
Code   Product
Product Dimensions (mm) Number of Fixing Holes per Bracket  Box
Qty. Width Legs Thickness 3.75 6mm M8 M10 M10 Slots
Pre Galvanised Mild Steel
ABLD Angle Bracket  28 50 x 50 2.4 - 4 - - - 100
AB50 Angle Bracket  62 50 x 50 2 11 9 - - 2 100
AB60 Angle Bracket  62 60 x 40 2 13 7 - - 2 50
AB90 Angle Bracket  62 90 x 90 2 15 - 4 3 2 50
AB150/90 Angle Bracket  62 150 x 90 2 19 - 5 3 3 50
AB150 Angle Bracket  62 150 x 150 2 23 - 6 3 4 50
Stainless Steel
ABLDSS Angle Bracket  28 50 x 50 2.4 - 4 - - - -
ABSS50 Angle Bracket  62 50 x 50 2 11 9 - - 2 100
ABSS60 Angle Bracket 62 60 x 40 2 13 7 - - 2 50
ABSS90 Angle Bracket 62 90 x 90 2 15 - 4 3 2 50
ABSS150/90 Angle Bracket  62 150 x 90 2 23 - 6 3 4 50
ABSS150 Angle Bracket 62 150 x 150 2 19 - 5 3 3 50
Code   Product
Product Dimensions (mm) Suitable for screws only
Box
Qty. Width Legs Thickness 4mm Screw 5mm Screw 4mm Slot